Bassett

Height 42 Width 39 Depth 415

Specifications

Information

SKU

Dimensions

Height
Width
Depth
Weight

Functionality

Adjustable Headrest
USB Port

Measurements

Seating Depth
Seating Width
Arm Width
Seating Height
Arm Height

3511-POU

42.0
39.0
415
166.0

Yes

21.0
220
85
20.0
26.0

Olsen Roll Arm Power Recliner

Leather . Umber

Umber
Olsen
More info

Color v Filters =

Made to Order (2)
In-Stock: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks

Showing 2 Leathers

In-Stock: Delivers in 4-6 Weeks


https://www.bassettfurniture.com/
https://www.bassettfurniture.com/

